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Maj Gen Dorothy A. Hogg 

Chief, Air Force Nurse Corps   

Email: Dorothy.hogg.mail@mail.mil 

Director, Nursing Services :  

Stephen.k.donaldson@mail.mil 

Assistants: 

lisar.r.palmer.mil@mail.mil 

elisha.n.parkhill.mil@mail.mil  

AFNG: 

Theresa.Prince@ang.af.mil yankeenp@aol.com 

AF Reserve: 

kathleen.m.flarity.mil@mail.mil , 

kathleen.flarity@uchealth.org 

Office of the Air Force Surgeon General  

Medical Force Development (SG1N) 

7700 Arlington Blvd Suite 5157 

Falls Church, VA  22042-5157 

Comm: 703-681-7759 

DSN: 761-7759 

RDML Rebecca 

McCormick-Boyle 

Director, Navy Nurse Corps  

 

Email: Rebecca.Mccormick-

Boyle@med.navy.mil 

Deputy Chief: Annette.Beadle@med.navy.mil 

Assistants: 

 

Bureau of Medicine and Surgery 

7700 Arlington Blvd Suite 5136  

Room:  1NW452E 

Falls Church, VA 22042-5136 

Comm: 703- 681-9108 

DSN:  761-9108 

MG Barbara Holcomb  

Chief, Army Nurse Corps  

 

Email: barbara.r.holcomb.mil@mail.mil  

Deputy Chief: COL Richard L. Evans 

richard.l.evans3.mil@mail.mil 

Executive Officer:  LTC Crystal House                                   

crystal.l.House2.mil@mail.mil 

 

Office of the Army Surgeon General  

Office of the Chief, Army Nurse Corps 

7700 Arlington Blvd, Suite 3SW313 

Falls Church, VA 22042-5140 

Office: 703-681-8012 

DSN: 761-8012 

RADM Sylvia Trent-Adams 

USPHS Chief Nurse Officer  

 

Email: STrent-Adams@hrsa.gov 

 Executive Office: cjolley@hrsa.gov 

 

 

 

 

Health Resources and Services 

Administration 

Office of the Chief Nurse 

5600 Fishers Lane, Room 9W15 

Rockville, MD 20857 

Phone: 301-443-2741 

Fax: 301-443-2870 

Donna Gage, PhD, RN, NE-BC 

VHA Chief Nursing Officer 

 

Email: Donna.Gage@va.gov  

Christine.Engstrom@va.gov  

Karen.Ott@va.gov    

Assistant: 

Carmen.Kestner@va.gov 

Department of Veterans Affairs 

810 Vermont Ave NW (10A1) 

Washington, DC 20420 

Comm: 202-461-6700 

Fax:  202-461-0933 

Linda MacIntyre, PhD, RN 

Chief Nurse, American Red 

Cross 

Email: Linda.MacIntyre@redcross.org  

Tveenema@gmail.com  

America Red Cross  

2025 E. St. NW   

Washington, DC 20006 

Comm: 202-255-4275   

Dr. Carol Romano PhD, RN, 

FAAN  

RADM (Ret) USPHS 

Dean, Graduate School of 

Nursing 

 

Email: carol.romano@usuhs.edu 

Assistants: 

patricia.kenney@usuhs.edu         

phandel@usuhs.edu 

Graduate School of Nursing 

Uniformed Services University 

4301 Jones Bridge Road 

Bethesda,  MD  20814 

Comm: (301) 295-1180 
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